
  

 
 

Final Theory Exam schedule – Master Programs - Second semester 1444 H 

 
 

 

DATE DAY TIME  COURSE CODE Faculty Observer Level Class Room No. Of 
students 

Week-11 

11-02-2023 Saturday 
      

      

12-02-2023 Sunday 
      

      

13-02-2023 Monday 
      

      

14-02-2023 Tuesday 
      

      

15-02-2023 Wednesday 
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DATE DAY TIME  COURSE CODE Faculty Observer Level Class Room 
No. Of 

students 
Week-12 

18-02-2023 Saturday 
6 – 8 PM BME 621 Dr. Mohamed Yacin Sikkandar 2 2D5 13 

6 – 8 PM BME 633 Dr. Mohsen Bakouri 5 2D3 20 

19-02-2023 Sunday 
      

      

20-02-2023 Monday 
      

      

21-02-2023 Tuesday 
6 – 8 PM BME 613 Dr. Ahmad Alassaf 2 2D5 13 

6 – 8 PM BME 634 Dr. Mohamed Aboamer 5 2D3 20 

22-02-2023 

 

2023-02-23  

Wednesday 

 / 

Thursday 

 اجازة یوم التأسیس  
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DATE DAY TIME  COURSE CODE Faculty Observer Level Class Room No. Of 
students 

Week-13 

25-02-2023 Saturday 
      

      

26-02-2023 Sunday 
6 – 8 PM BME 615 Dr. Mohsen Bakouri 2 2D5 13 

6 – 8 PM BME 635 Dr. Mohamed Waly 5 2D3 20 

  
      

      

  
      

      

  
      

      

 

Signature of Head of the Department 

Dr. Ibrahim AlMohimeed 

2023-02-05 
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